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EMAIL________________________________ NAME_______________________________________

Date Opera Start Report Availability

Sat Jun 29 La Fille du Regiment 7:30 PM 6:15 PM

Sun Jun 30 Ellen West 2:00 PM 12:15 PM

Mon July 1 La Fille du Regiment 2:00 PM 12:45 PM

Fri Jul 5 Hansel & Gretel 7:30 PM 6:15 PM

Sat Jul 6 Ellen West 2:00 PM 12:45 PM

Sun Jul 7 La Fille du Regiment 2:00 PM 12:45 PM

Mon Jul 8 Hansel & Gretel 2:00 PM 12:45 PM

Wed Jul 10 Hansel & Gretel 7:30 PM 6:15 PM

Thr Jul 11 Mozart & Salieri 7:30 PM 6:15 PM

Fri Jul 12 Ellen West 7:30 PM 6:15 PM

Sat Jul 13 La Fille du Regiment 7:30 PM 6:15 PM

Sun Jul 14 Hansel & Gretel 2:00 PM 12:45 PM

Date Program Start Report Availability

Sun Aug 4 Thrills & Chills 3:00 PM 1:45 PM

Tue Aug 6 Instrumental Array 8:00 PM 6:45 PM

Sun Aug 11 Deeply Inspired 3:00 PM 1:45 PM

Tue Aug 13 International Voices 8:00 PM 6:45 PM

Sun Aug 18 Vienna to Paris 3:00 PM 1:45 PM

Tue Aug 20 Technical Brilliance 8:00 PM 6:45 PM
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